WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. 	 HYDRA-CELL.COM
674
AVAILABLE
TO MEET
T200 Pro Series medium-pressure model
with Nickel Aluminum Bronze pump head.
•	Seal-less design eliminates leaks, hazards and the
expense associated with seals and packing.

Digit	 Code	 Description
Medium Pressure
T200 Pro Medium Pressure | How to Order
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC. 	 HYDRA-CELL.COM  |  5
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
Q
2
1
3
5
4
5
14Ordering Information
A complete T200 Pro Series Medium Pressure Model Number contains 14 digits including 9 customer-specified design and materials options, for example:
T200KADGHFETAC.
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
T
2
2
3
0
4
0
14
T
Copyright© 2023. Wanner Engineering, Inc. All rights reserved. WANNER™ and Hydra-Cell® are registered trademarks.
All material contained are protected by copyright under US copyright law, international conventions and other copyright laws.	 HCP T200 MP  |  04/23
WANNER ENGINEERING, INC.™
WORLD HEADQUARTERS &
MANUFACTURING
Minneapolis, Minnesota USA
t: 612-332-5681
e: sales@wannereng.com
Hydra-Cell.com
REGIONAL OFFICE
Wichita Falls, Texas USA
t: 940-322-7111
e: sales@wannereng.com
LATIN AMERICAN OFFICE
São Paulo, Brazil
t: +55 (11) 99582-1969
e: mmagoni@wannereng.com
Hydra-Cell-Pumps.com.br
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.™
UNITED KINGDOM
8 & 9 Fleet Business Park
Sandy Lane • Church Crookham
Hampshire UK GU52 8BF
t: +44 (0) 1252 816847
e: support@wannerint.com
Hydra-Cell.co.uk
WANNER PUMPS, LTD.™
Kowloon, HONG KONG
t: +852 3428 6534
e: sales@wannerpumps.com
WannerPumps.com
Shanghai, CHINA
t: +86-21-6876 3700
e: sales@wannerpumps.com
WannerPumps.com
Wanner worldwide
GLOBAL SALES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Partners in over 70 countries
Wanner Engineering Inc.